AOC-SFP28-25G
www.luxglo.com                                                                                   Page 1 of 8
25G SFP28 AOC Cable Specification
Features
◆ 25Gbps Serial Optical Interface
➢ High quality and reliability optical device and Sub-assemblies
➢ High sensitivity PIN photodiode and TIA
◆ SFP+ MSA Compliant

AOC-SFP28-25G
www.luxglo.com                                                                                   Page 8 of 8
9.Ordering Information
Part Number
Temperature
Range
Distance Fiber Type E/O O/E
AOC-SFP28-25G-01 0 to 70℃ 1m MMF
VCSEL
850nm
PIN
AOC-SFP28-25G-03 0 to 70℃ 3m MMF
VCSEL
850nm
PIN
AOC-SFP28-25G-10 0 to 70℃ 10m MMF
VCSEL
850nm
PIN
AOC-SFP28-25G-30 0 to 70℃ 30m MMF
VCSEL
850nm
PIN
AOC-SFP28-25G-xx 0 to 70℃
xxM
(Up to 300M)
MMF
VCSEL